Demand Response Taskforce Meeting (DRTF)

November 27, 2007 Attendance

	Name
	Company
	Email Address
	Telephone Number

	Carl Raish
	ERCOT
	craish@ercot.com 
	512.248.3876

	Paul Wattles
	ERCOT
	pwattles@ercot.com 
	512.248.6578

	Karen Farley
	ERCOT
	kfarley@ercot.com 
	512.248.3171

	Blake Gross
	American Electric Power (AEP) 
	bagross@aep.com 
	512.481.4542

	Rob Bevill
	Green Mountain 
	Rob.Bevill@greenmountain.com 
	512.691.6134

	Johnny Robertson
	TXU Energy
	Jrobert1@txu.com 
	214.875.8165

	Kyle Miller
	CenterPoint Energy
	Kyle.Miller@CenterPointEnergy.com 
	

	Brenda Gerstemeier
	En-Touch
	Brendag@entouch.net
	281.225.0520

	David White
	En-Touch
	dswhite@entouch.net
	281.225.0509

	Pam Jones
	ERCOT
	pjones@ercot.com
	512.225.7167

	Marc Tannenbaum
	Evergreen
	mtannenbaum@sbcglobal.net 
	713.524.5434

	Cade Burks
	EC Power
	Cade.burks@ec-power.com 
	713.403.8720

	Jamie Lavas
	ERCOT
	Jlavas@ercot.com
	512.248.6788

	Adrian Marquez
	ERCOT
	amarquez@ercot.com 
	

	Diana Ott
	ERCOT
	dott@ercot.com 
	

	Michael Matlock
	Gexa
	Michael.Matlock@gexaenergy.com
	

	Blake Morrison
	Comverge
	bmorrison@converge.com 
	703.338.2110 

	Jeff Reed
	Oncor
	Jeffery.Reed@oncor.com
	

	Steve Isser
	Good Company Associates 
	sisser@goodcompanyassociates.com 
	512.279.0766

	Wayne Callender
	CPS Energy
	wdcallender@cpsenergy.com
	

	Rosemary McMahill
	Current Group
	rmcmahill@currentgroup.com 
	

	Bill Reily 
	Oncor
	breily@oncor.com
	

	Debbie McKeever
	Oncor
	Deborah.Mckeever@oncor.com 
	

	Sarah Heselmeyer
	ERCOT
	shelselmeyer@ercot.com 
	

	Susan Munson
	ERCOT
	smunson@ercot.com 
	

	Calvin Opheim
	ERCOT
	copheim@ercot.com 
	

	Jesse Teichman
	Good Company Associates
	jteichman@goodcompanyassociates.com 
	

	Brad Trietsch
	First Choice Power
	Brad.trietsch@firstchoicepower.com 
	817.762.7596

	Eric Woychik
	Comverge
	eric@strategyi.com
	510.387.5220

	Mary Zientara
	Reliant Energy
	mzietara@reliant.com 
	713.497.5306

	Wayne Morrison
	Reliant Energy
	wmorrison@reliant.com 
	713.497.3809

	Raj Rajagopal
	ERCOT
	erajagopal@ercot.com 
	512.248.6533

	John Hudson
	CenterPoint Energy
	John.Hudson@centerpointenergy.com 
	713.207.5285

	Shawnee Claiborn-Pinto 
	PUCT Staff
	Shawnee.claiborn-pinto@puc.state.tx.us 
	512.936.7388

	Jennifer Garcia
	Direct Energy
	Jennifer.garcia@directenergy.com 
	512.408.7722 

	Kathy Scott 
	CenterPoint Energy
	Kathy.Scott@centerpointenergy.com
	713.582.8654


Attended via Conference Call 

	Name
	Company
	Email Address
	Telephone Number

	Ernie Podraza 


	Direct Energy
	ernie.podraza@directenergy.com 
	

	Patrick James
	TXU 
	
	

	Cary Reed
	American Electric Power (AEP)
	careed@aep.com 
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